Family Name

Haynes
Mazitelli

Morgan
Wells

Wells

Wilson

Haynes
Haynes

Kealley

Cutchey
Haynes

Saunders

Stafford

Stock

Given Name/s

Bruce
David

Gregory
Penny

Penny

Alison

Bruce
Bruce

Kevin

Tony
Bruce

Dianne

Glen

Margaret

CLASS NAME

EXHIBIT TITLE

DIVISION 1 - State Level Competitive Classes (2 to 5 Frames)

1.1 - TRADITIONAL
Traditional

Traditional

Traditional
Traditional

Traditional
Traditional

1.2 - POSTAL HISTORY
Postal History

Postal History
Postal History

1.5 - AEROPHILATELY
Aerophilately

1.7 - REVENUES
Revenues

1.15 - POLAR

Polar

1.18 - FRUGAL
Frugal

Frugal

Japanese Occupation of Netherlands Indies

Australia Commemorative 1936 Tasmanian
Cable

Australia KGV 4d. Stamp

New Zealand, The Penny Universal 1901-
1908

South Africa, The Bilingual Pictorial Series,
1926-1951

Presidents of the United States of America

Cook Islands Philatelic Bureaux 1970-1992
Maldive Islands Postal Markings, First 100
Years

Hutt River Province Postal Service 1973-
2020

Irish Free State Airmail 1923-1934
Vietnam Revenues

Antarctic Expedition Ships

Ghana's First Day Covers from

Independence
My Brother's Stamp Collection

X-AIDE SPREADSHEET - SRSS 2025

TOTAL

73

88
81

86

78

59

74

76

78

85

78

86

77
66

MEDAL

LV

SB

LV

LV

LV

LV

LS
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Culshaw

Dwyer
Haynes

Hoath
Hoath
Mazitelli

Saunders

lan

Stan
Bruce

Steve
Steve

David

Dianne

DIVISION 2 - Cygnet Class
(State One Frame)
Cygnet

Cygnet
Cygnet

Cygnet
Cygnet
Cygnet

Cygnet

NSW Stamp Duty, The Numeral Issues,
1929

History of Australian Army

Cocos (Keeling) Islands Postal Rates, 1955-
2025

Great White Fleet Visits Albany in 1908
Lipton Series of Postcards

Letters to Loved Ones: Australians on the
Western Front WWI

Operation Deep Freeze (ODP 1) Expedition
1955-56

X-AIDE SPREADSHEET - SRSS 2025

79
66
78

90
83

77

82
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