Family Name	Given Name/s	CLASS NAME	EXHIBIT TITLE	TOTAL	MEDAL
		DIVISION 1 - State Level Co. 1.1 - TRADITIONAL	mpetitive Classes (2 to 5 Frames)		
Haynes	Bruce	Traditional	Japanese Occupation of Netherlands Indies	73	V
Mazitelli	David	Traditional	Australia Commemorative 1936 Tasmanian Cable	88	G
Morgan	Gregory	Traditional	Australia KGV 4d. Stamp	81	G
Wells	Penny	Traditional	New Zealand, The Penny Universal 1901- 1908	86	G
Wells	Penny	Traditional	South Africa, The Bilingual Pictorial Series, 1926-1951	78	LV
Wilson	Alison	Traditional	Presidents of the United States of America	59	SB
		1.2 - POSTAL HISTORY			
Haynes	Bruce	Postal History	Cook Islands Philatelic Bureaux 1970-1992	74	V
Haynes	Bruce	Postal History	Maldive Islands Postal Markings, First 100 Years	76	LV
Kealley	Kevin	Postal History	Hutt River Province Postal Service 1973- 2020	78	LV
		1.5 - AEROPHILATELY			
Cutchey	Tony	Aerophilately	Irish Free State Airmail 1923-1934	85	G
		1.7 - REVENUES			
Haynes	Bruce	Revenues	Vietnam Revenues	78	LV
		1.15 - POLAR			
Saunders	Dianne	Polar	Antarctic Expedition Ships	86	G
		1.18 - FRUGAL			
Stafford	Glen	Frugal	Ghana's First Day Covers from Independence	77	LV
Stock	Margaret	Frugal	My Brother's Stamp Collection	66	LS

		DIVISION 2 - Cygnet Clas (State One Frame)	os .		
Culshaw	lan	Cygnet	NSW Stamp Duty, The Numeral Issues, 1929	79	V
Dwyer	Stan	Cygnet	History of Australian Army	66	S
Haynes	Bruce	Cygnet	Cocos (Keeling) Islands Postal Rates, 1955- 2025	78	V
Hoath	Steve	Cygnet	Great White Fleet Visits Albany in 1908	90	G
Hoath	Steve	Cygnet	Lipton Series of Postcards	83	G
Mazitelli	David	Cygnet	Letters to Loved Ones: Australians on the Western Front WWI	77	V
Saunders	Dianne	Cygnet	Operation Deep Freeze (ODP 1) Expedition 1955-56	82	G